A New Vision of Perfection.
A New Class of Sterile Filtration.
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Астана+7(7172)727-132, Волгоград(844)278-03-48, Воронеж(473)204-51-73, Екатеринбург(343)384-55-89,
Казань(843)206-01-48, Краснодар(861)203-40-90, Красноярск(391)204-63-61, Москва(495)268-04-70,
Нижний Новгород(831)429-08-12, Новосибирск(383)227-86-73, Ростов-на-Дону(863)308-18-15, Самара(846)206-03-16,
Санкт-Петербург(812)309-46-40, Саратов(845)249-38-78, Уфа(347)229-48-12
sst@nt-rt.ru || sartorius.nt-rt.ru

Venting | Gas Filtration   •           •  • *
* sterile applications
Ordering Information
Pore Size Height m² | ft² Order Code
Cartridges 0.45 + 0.2 10" 1.0 | 10.8 5492507H1
20" 2.0 | 21.5 5492507H2
30" 3.0 | 32.3 5492507H3
T-Style MaxiCaps® 0.45 + 0.2 10" 1.0 | 10.8 5498307H1G-**
20" 2.0 | 21.5 5498307H2G-**
30" 3.0 | 32.3 5498307H3G-**
MidiCaps® 0.45 + 0.2 7 0.065 | 0.67 5495307H7--**--A
8 0.13 | 1.4 5495307H8--**--A
9 0.26 | 2.8 5495307H9--**--A
0 0.52 | 5.6 5495307H0--**--V
Gamma MidiCaps® 0.45 + 0.2 7 0.065 | 0.67 5495307H7G-**--A
8 0.13 | 1.4 5495307H8G-**--A
9 0.26 | 2.8 5495307H9G-**--A
0 0.52 | 5.6 5495307H0G-**--V
Capsule Size 4 0.45 + 0.2 4 0.021 | 0.226 5491307H4--**--B
SartoScale 0.45 + 0.2 0.0017 m² 5495307HS--FF--M
MaxiScale 0.45 + 0.2 1" 0.1 | 1.08 5491307HC--**--V
**: Connector Type
Connector Type S
TC Flange 50 mm (1 1“)